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1st MERIT LIST - BENGALI HONOURS

Name

Kartik Gayen
Sudipta Maity
Riya Santra
Lalita Khatua

Sutrishna Mondal

Abhijit Bhunia
Piu Bhunia

Vibekananda Acharya
Lakshmi Rani Giri

Pampa Giri
Suman Jana
Rupa Saha
Nandita Das
Sanchita Jana
Sandip Das
Arpita Khatua
Riya Manna
Tanushree Jana
Anushri Bhunia
Anjana Giri
Bidisha Giri
Babita Hazra
Anupama Bera
Samprikta Jana
Moumita Panda
Rajib Midya
Anujit Jana

Soumyaijit Mondal

Totan Mondal
Arpita Das
Supravat Roy
Debabrata Bera
Pallabi Roy
Gopal Mandal

Application
Number
SJM-2022-0255
SJM-2022-0132
SJM-2022-0005
SJM-2022-0054
SJM-2022-0182
SJM-2022-0195
SJM-2022-0193
SJM-2022-0217
SJM-2022-0218
SJM-2022-0050
SJM-2022-0175
SJM-2022-0256
SJM-2022-0114
SJM-2022-0091
SJM-2022-0243
SJM-2022-0126
SJM-2022-0136
SJM-2022-0156
SJM-2022-0260
SJM-2022-0203
SJM-2022-0257
SJM-2022-0159
SJM-2022-0280
SJM-2022-0150
SJM-2022-0207
SJM-2022-0071
SJM-2022-0014
SJM-2022-0100
SJM-2022-0279
SJM-2022-0173
SJM-2022-0242
SJM-2022-0157
SJM-2022-0022
SJM-2022-0090

Category Subject

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Marks
100
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
87
86
86
86
86
85
84
83
83
82
82
81
81
80
85
84
84
76
72
71
71

Total Merit
Marks Points

500 150.0
462 138.2
451 137.1
450 137.0
462 137.2
438 134.8
431 134.1
397 130.7
397 130.7
464 136.4
455 135.5
453 135.3
429 132.9
435 130.5
449 130.9
433 129.3
430 129.0
416 127.6
415 126.5
417 125.7
423 125.3
387 121.7
452 127.2
405 122.5
435 124.5
403 121.3
434 123.4
394 124.4
438 127.8
437 127.7
389 114.9
375 109.5
378 108.8
374 108.4
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37 Mili Patra SJM-2022-0105 SC 58 332 91.2
38 Barnali Bera SJM-2022-0039 SC 45 303 75.3
39 Nayma Khatun SJM-2022-0051 OBC-A 73 386 111.6
40 Somashree Mondal SJM-2022-0067 OBC-B 90 417 131.7
41 Tulsi Mondal SJM-2022-0206 OBC-B 84 395 123.5
42 Buddhadev Manna SJM-2022-0224 OBC-B 83 405 123.5
43 Rumpa Bera SJM-2022-0153 OBC-B 83 394 122.4
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1st MERIT LIST - EDUCATION HONOURS

Name

Shesadri Bera
Oishi Pradhan
Mamata Samai
Moulikar
Jaysree Das
Baisakhi Jana
Rakhi Manna
Sumitra Kamila
Susama Manna
Sourav Jana
Sujay Khatua
Kartik Gayen
Sudipta Maity
Mina Samanta
Rupa Saha
Riya Santra
Moumita Panda
Arpita Khatua
Riya Manna
Anjana Giri
Anushree Das
Purnima Bera
Arpita Maity
Suparna Das
Anwesa Sasmal
Akash Majhi
Susmita Mandal
Sujata Dhali
Totan Mondal
Arpita Das

Soumyadeb Mondal
Soumyajit Mondal

Supravat Roy
Ritwik Bhunia

Application
Number
SJM-2022-0120
SJM-2022-0065
SJM-2022-0103
SJM-2022-0164
SJM-2022-0025
SJM-2022-0077
SJM-2022-0108
SJM-2022-0079
SJM-2022-0053
SJM-2022-0184
SJM-2022-0147
SJM-2022-0255
SJM-2022-0132
SJM-2022-0232
SJM-2022-0256
SJM-2022-0005
SJM-2022-0207
SJM-2022-0126
SJM-2022-0136
SJM-2022-0203
SJM-2022-0129
SJM-2022-0099
SJM-2022-0064
SJM-2022-0069
SJM-2022-0295
SJM-2022-0264
SJM-2022-0086
SJM-2022-0272
SJM-2022-0279
SJM-2022-0173
SJM-2022-0038
SJM-2022-0261
SJM-2022-0242
SJM-2022-0250

Category Subject

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Marks
87
82
80
80
75
74
70
66
6l
60

9]
(o]

O 0O OO0 O 0O/l 0 0O/l OO0 O O

Total Merit
Marks Points

325 119.5
387 120.7
406 120.6
395 119.5
399 114.9
366 110.6
389 108.9
347 100.7
323 93.3
354 95.4
338 91.8
500 50.0
462 46.2
458 45.8
453 45.3
451 45.1
435 43.5
433 43.3
430 43.0
417 41.7
416 41.6
414 41.4
411 41.1
408 40.8
408 40.8
406 40.6
401 122.1
306 96.6
438 43.8
437 43.7
394 39.4
394 39.4
389 38.9
387 38.7

Phone: 7501133806 Email: simahavidyalaya@gmail.com Web: sjmahavidyalaya.in
Page:1/2



Phone: 7501133806
Swarnamoyee Jogendranath
Mahavidyalaya

Govt. Aided College. Estd. 2014
PO: Amdabad , PS: Nandigram , Dist: Purba Medinipur , State: West Bengal , PIN:

21Ty wiroyre (RS

721650
Web: sjmahavidyalaya.in | Email: sjmahavidyalaya@gmail.com
37 Debabrata Bera SJM-2022-0157 SC 0 375 37.5
38 Nayma Khatun SJM-2022-0051 OBC-A 0 386 38.6
39 Ruma Malakar SJM-2022-0015 OBC-B 82 404 122.4
40 Sutrishna Manna SJM-2022-0128 OBC-B 61 350 96.0
41 Susmita Sen SJM-2022-0215 OBC-B 0 438 43.8
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1st MERIT LIST - SOCIOLOGY HONOURS

Name

Sudipta Jana
Sanchita Jana
Riya Manna
Surajit Dinda
Dipanwita Maity
Sumita Maity
Tanmay Bera
Jaysree Das
Tanusree Kamila
Subhankar Roy
Oishi Pradhan
Joysree Bera
Dolon Sahoo
Totan Mondal
Soumyajit Mondal
Supravat Roy
Pallabi Roy
Debabrata Bera
Buddhadev Manna
Sutrishna Manna

Application
Number
SJM-2022-0185
SJM-2022-0091
SJM-2022-0136
SJM-2022-0235
SJM-2022-0271
SJM-2022-0183
SJM-2022-0098
SJM-2022-0025
SJM-2022-0035
SJM-2022-0249
SJM-2022-0065
SJM-2022-0028
SJM-2022-0119
SJM-2022-0279
SJM-2022-0100
SJM-2022-0242
SJM-2022-0022
SJM-2022-0157
SJM-2022-0224
SJM-2022-0128

Category Subject
Marks
General 0
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
OBC-B
OBC-B

O OO0/ 0 0000 OO0 oo o olo

Total Merit
Marks Points
452 45.2
435 43.5
430 43.0
423 42.3
414 41.4
413 41.3
406 40.6
399 39.9
397 39.7
391 39.1
387 38.7
362 36.2
361 36.1
438 43.8
394 394
389 38.9
378 37.8
375 37.5
405 40.5
350 35.0
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1st MERIT LIST - ENGLISH HONOURS

Name

Kartik Gayen
Meri Dey
Sucheta Maity
Sucheta Maity
Sangita Samanta

Shrabana Samanta

Srijita Giri
Sangita Dinda
Pampa Giri

Dipanwita Manna

Anita Dinda
Saima Khatun
Anuradha Patra

Sanchayita Maity

Anwesha Roy
Sanchita Jana
Ankita Bera
Sudipta Jana
Purnima Bera
Anupama Bera
Riya Santra
Sumana Pradhan
Jayasri Bera
Anwesa Sasmal
Gourhari Das
Rajib Midya
Ganga Bera
Piu Mondal
Susmita Das
Gopal Mandal

Soumyajit Mondal

Ritwik Bhunia

Soumyadeb Mondal

Parthib Bhunia

Application
Number
SJM-2022-0255
SJM-2022-0285
SJM-2022-0006
SJM-2022-0002
SJM-2022-0113
SJM-2022-0089
SJM-2022-0214
SJM-2022-0059
SJM-2022-0050
SJM-2022-0052
SJM-2022-0003
SJM-2022-0118
SJM-2022-0021
SJM-2022-0033
SJM-2022-0110
SJM-2022-0091
SJM-2022-0240
SJM-2022-0185
SJM-2022-0099
SJM-2022-0009
SJM-2022-0005
SJM-2022-0137
SJM-2022-0093
SJM-2022-0295
SJM-2022-0060
SJM-2022-0071
SJM-2022-0019
SJM-2022-0004
SJM-2022-0134
SJM-2022-0090
SJM-2022-0261
SJM-2022-0250
SJM-2022-0038
SJM-2022-0088

Category Subject

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Marks
100
98
96
96
95
94
94
92
92
92
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
84
90
80
80
74
74
72
71

Total Merit
Marks Points

500 150.0
450 143.0
453 141.3
453 141.3
463 141.3
456 139.6
426 136.6
467 138.7
464 138.4
422 134.2
455 136.5
383 129.3
466 136.6
450 135.0
441 134.1
435 133.5
402 130.2
452 133.2
414 129.4
457 132.7
451 132.1
447 131.7
412 128.2
408 127.8
434 129.4
403 126.3
444 128.4
392 129.2
418 121.8
374 117.4
394 113.4
387 112.7
394 111.4
346 105.6
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37 Barnali Bera SJM-2022-0039 SC 47 303 77.3
38 Sayani Santra SJM-2022-0055 OBC-B 93 462 139.2
39 Astami Barik SJM-2022-0085 OBC-B 87 434 130.4
40 Priyanka Kamila SJM-2022-0034 OBC-B 86 451 131.1
41 Sima Bera SJM-2022-0220 OBC-B 86 419 127.9
42 Oindrila Acharya SJM-2022-0269 | General 80 440 124.0
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1st MERIT LIST - SANSKRIT HONOURS

Rank Name Application Category Subject Total Merit
Number Marks Marks Points
1 Jaysree Das SJM-2022-0025 | General 92 399 131.9
2 Mousumi Giri SJM-2022-0179 | General 91 392 130.2
3 Sukanya Mondal SJM-2022-0192 | General 91 359 126.9
4 Moumita Giri SJM-2022-0162 | General 90 400 130.0
5 Sheuli Patra SJM-2022-0194 | General 90 391 129.1
6 Ashrita Pakhira SJM-2022-0061 | General 88 415 129.5
7 Priyanka Sasmal SJM-2022-0219 | General 84 379 121.9
8 Sutapa Pakhira SJM-2022-0081 | General 82 394 121.4
9 Tanushree Hazra SJM-2022-0123 | General 80 395 119.5
10 Keka Pakhira SJM-2022-0073 General 80 374 117.4
11 Sumitra Kamila SJM-2022-0079 | General 80 347 114.7
12 Sudipa Das SJM-2022-0066 | General 78 373 115.3
13 Baisakhi Giri SJM-2022-0283 | General 77 329 109.9
14 Anju Giri SJM-2022-0196 | General 76 384 114.4
15 Susama Manna SJM-2022-0053 General 76 323 108.3
16 Sumati Manna SJM-2022-0199 | General 75 376 112.6
17 Subhashree Jana SJM-2022-0031 | General 72 362 108.2
18 Dolon Sahoo SJM-2022-0119 | General 70 361 106.1
19 Rinki Kar SJM-2022-0225 | General 60 285 88.5
20 Sanchita Patra SJM-2022-0227 General 0 377 37.7
21 Tanushri Pramanik SJM-2022-0177 | General 0 356 35.6
22 Subhashree Jana SJM-2022-0238 | General 0 352 35.2
23 Arpita Das SJM-2022-0173 SC 86 437 129.7
24 Arpita Patra SJM-2022-0117 SC 76 353 111.3
25 Mili Patra SJM-2022-0105 SC 76 332 109.2
26 Sujata Dhali SJM-2022-0272 SC 64 306 94.6
27 Rumpa Mondal SJM-2022-0200 SC 0 390 39.0
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1st MERIT LIST - GEOGRAPHY HONOURS

Rank Name Application Category Subject Total Merit
Number Marks Marks Points

1 Sonali Jana SJM-2022-0107 | General 100 441 144.1
2 Susmita Pradhan SJM-2022-0244 | General 98 424 140.4
3 Aparna Jana SJM-2022-0246 | General 97 433 140.3
4 Dipali Jana SJM-2022-0223 | General 97 427 139.7
5 Aparupa Dey SJM-2022-0210 | General 97 394 136.4
6 Dipanwita Giri SJM-2022-0044 | General 96 450 141.0
7 Susmita Giri SJM-2022-0056 | General 96 424 138.4
8 Pampa Giri SJM-2022-0050 | General 95 464 141.4
9 Mina Samanta SJM-2022-0232 | General 95 458 140.8
10 Anupama Bera SJM-2022-0009 | General 95 457 140.7
11 Meri Dey SJM-2022-0285 | General 95 450 140.0
12 Ayan Jana SJM-2022-0139 | General 95 401 135.1
13 Rupa Saha SJM-2022-0256 | General 94 453 139.3
14 Anujit Jana SJM-2022-0014 | General 94 434 137.4
15 Ritwik Bhunia SJM-2022-0250 SC 91 387 129.7
16 Soumyadeb Mondal SJM-2022-0038 SC 90 394 129.4
17 Soumyajit Mondal SJM-2022-0261 SC 85 394 124 .4
18 Supriti Das SJM-2022-0165 SC 82 359 117.9
19 Nantu Das SJM-2022-0149 SC 78 313 109.3
20 Nayma Khatun SJM-2022-0051 OBC-A 85 386 123.6
21 Sudeshna Manna SJM-2022-0017 OBC-B 94 439 137.9
22 Somashree Mondal SJM-2022-0067 OBC-B 90 417 131.7
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1st MERIT LIST - BOTANY GENERAL

Rank Name Application Category Total Merit
Number Marks Points

1 Sankhadeep Acharjya SJM-2022-0187 General 473 47.3

2 Soumen Giri SJM-2022-0233 General 430 43.0

3 Akash Majhi SJM-2022-0263 General 406 40.6

7 Sovan Das SJM-2022-0095 SC 415 41.5

8 Sayan Maity SJM-2022-0138 OBC-B 451 45.1

Phone: 7501133806 Email: simahavidyalaya@gmail.com Web: sjmahavidyalaya.in
Page:1/1



Phone: 7501133806
Swarnamoyee Jogendranath
Mahavidyalaya

Govt. Aided College. Estd. 2014
PO: Amdabad , PS: Nandigram , Dist: Purba Medinipur , State: West Bengal , PIN:
721650

21Ty wiroyre (RS

Web: sjmahavidyalaya.in | Email: sjmahavidyalaya@gmail.com

1st MERIT LIST - GEOGRAPHY GENERAL

Rank Name Application Category Total Merit
Number Marks Points
4 Sayandip Jana SJM-2022-0237 General 405 40.5
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1st MERIT LIST - ZOOLOGY GENERAL

Rank Name Application Category Total Merit
Number Marks @ Points

5 Aparupa Dey SJM-2022-0209 General 370 37.0

6 Akash Bhunia SJM-2022-0239 General 336 33.6
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1st MERIT LIST - BENGALI GENERAL

Name

Subhadip Jana
Priyanka Maity
Goutam Mondal
Goutam Das
Anushree Das
Rajshekhar Jana
Bappa Das
Sankhadeep Khanra
Atanu Patra
Atanu Patra
Raja Samanta
Abhijit Maity
Buddhadeb Karan
Gobinda Maity
Shambhu Pradhan
Gayatri Mahapa
Mangaldip Manna
Sunita Pradhan
Anupam Shit
Gopal Mandal
Reemly Azmi
Prasenijit Sau

Application
Number
SJM-2022-0076
SJM-2022-0018
SJM-2022-0167
SJM-2022-0125
SJM-2022-0131
SJM-2022-0112
SJM-2022-0216
SJM-2022-0101
SJM-2022-0251
SJM-2022-0254
SJM-2022-0124
SJM-2022-0143
SJM-2022-0253
SJM-2022-0127
SJM-2022-0221
SJM-2022-0094
SJM-2022-0041
SJM-2022-0011
SJM-2022-0186
SJM-2022-0252
SJM-2022-0211
SJM-2022-0092

Category Total

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SC
SC
SC
OBC-A
OBC-B

Merit
Marks @ Points
455 45.5
423 42.3
422 42.2
420 42.0
416 41.6
411 41.1
389 38.9
389 38.9
384 38.4
384 38.4
380 38.0
374 37.4
373 37.3
370 37.0
338 33.8
329 32.9
323 32.3
387 38.7
380 38.0
374 37.4
309 30.9
294 29.4
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1st MERIT LIST - SOCIOLOGY GENERAL

Rank Name Application Category Total Merit
Number Marks Points
2 Biswajit Ghatak SJM-2022-0168 General 439 439
34 Subhankar Pradhan SJM-2022-0236 General 288 28.8
37 Pradip Sing SJM-2022-0289 SC 386 38.6

Phone: 7501133806 Email: simahavidyalaya@gmail.com Web: sjmahavidyalaya.in
Page:1/1



Phone: 7501133806
Swarnamoyee Jogendranath
Mahavidyalaya

Govt. Aided College. Estd. 2014
PO: Amdabad , PS: Nandigram , Dist: Purba Medinipur , State: West Bengal , PIN:
721650
Web: sjmahavidyalaya.in | Email: sjmahavidyalaya@gmail.com

21Ty wiroyre (RS

1st MERIT LIST - ENGLISH GENERAL

Rank Name Application Category Total Merit
Number Marks Points
3 Subrata Jana SJM-2022-0245 General 426 42.6
9 Tanmay Bera SJM-2022-0097 General 406 40.6
46 Satyajit Sau SJM-2022-0040 OBC-B 378 37.8
47 Benimadhab Senapati SJM-2022-0222 OBC-B 371 37.1
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Rank Name Application Category Total Merit

Number Marks @ Points
10 Saikat Patra SJM-2022-0230 General 392 39.2
15 Ankit Gayen SJM-2022-0158 General 387 38.7
24 Rachana Sahoo SJM-2022-0248 General 347 34.7
26 Kartik Maity SJM-2022-0281 General 333 33.3
28 Archana Bhunia SJM-2022-0026 General 323 32.3
31 Saroj Debnata SJM-2022-0042 General 305 30.5
32 Avinandan Das SJM-2022-0265 General 293 29.3
42 Supriti Mondal SJM-2022-0030 SC 321 32.1
44 Suparna Mondal SJM-2022-0204 SC 268 26.8
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1st MERIT LIST - PHYSICAL EDUCATION GENERAL

Rank Name Application Category Total Merit

Number Marks Points
11 Maloy Mondal SJM-2022-0133 General 391 39.1
12 Subhankar Maity SJM-2022-0267 General 391 39.1
18 Gouranga Maity SJM-2022-0294 General 381 38.1
23 Gobinda Maity SJM-2022-0115 General 370 37.0
30 Biswajit Jana SJM-2022-0266 General 323 32.3
33 Avinandan Das SJM-2022-0282 General 293 29.3
35 Maharani Mondal SJM-2022-0286 General 286 28.6
41 Sujit Mondal SJM-2022-0122 SC 370 37.0
43 Susama Gayen SJM-2022-0176 SC 304 30.4
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Rank Name Application Category Total Merit
Number Marks | Points
38 Pradip Sing SJM-2022-0027 SC 386 38.6
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